
11/10/2012

2013 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  9 Losses=  2

Offensive Report: Rushing: Receiving: Passing
Leaders
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Weslye Brown

Shaun Wollenweber

Eloy Carrera

Javon Montgomery

Collin Seyller

Kevin Kabala

Tony Elias

Abel Gonzalez

Cole Bennett

Austin Ricketts

 

Weslye Brown

Eloy Carrera

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Kevin Kabala

Tony Elias

Abel Gonzalez

Grant Burris

Cole Bennett

Jesse Melow

 

Weslye Brown

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Eloy Carrera

Kevin Kabala

Tony Elias

Abel Gonzalez

Cole Bennett

Jesse Melow

Javon Montgomery

 

Eloy Carrera

Collin Seyller

Weslye Brown

Grant Burris

Javon Montgomery

Shaun Wollenweber

Tony Elias

Kevin Kabala

G

 

PTS

 66

 54

 48

 42

 38

 14

 12

 12

 6

 2

 

ATT

 93

 79

 68

 60

 34

 27

 24

 19

 8

 7

 

+YDS

 868

 677

 591

 498

 184

 156

 96

 76

 27

 16

 

-YDS

 41

 38

 24

 18

 17

 9

 8

 6



 9 
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Cole Bennett

 

Weslye Brown

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Eloy Carrera

Kevin Kabala

Tony Elias

Abel Gonzalez

Cole Bennett

Jesse Melow

Austin Kee

 

Weslye Brown

Eloy Carrera

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Tony Elias

Grant Burris

Cole Bennett

Austin Kee

Jesse Melow

 

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Cole Bennett

Weslye Brown

Eloy Carrera

Tony Elias

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Jesse Melow

Javon Montgomery

 

Shaun Wollenweber

Cole Bennett

Collin Seyller

Weslye Brown

Eloy Carrera

Tony Elias

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Jesse Melow

Austin Kee

 

Weslye Brown

Collin Seyller

 2

 

YDS

 844

 668

 553

 457

 178

 148

 96

 74

 27

 3

 

ATT/G

 8.5

 7.2

 6.2

 5.5

 4.3

 3

 2.5

 1.9

 1

 .7

 .7

 

+AVG

 10

 9.9

 9.5

 9.3

 6.3

 5.8

 5.4

 4

 3.9

 3.2

 

AVG

 9.8

 9.3

 9.2

 9.1

 5.8

 5.5

 5.2

 4

 3.9

 1.5

 

LG

 80

 67
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Shaun Wollenweber

Cole Bennett

Tony Elias

Eloy Carrera

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Javon Montgomery

Jesse Melow

 

Weslye Brown

Shaun Wollenweber

Eloy Carrera

Collin Seyller

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Cole Bennett

Tony Elias

 

Kevin Kabala

Collin Seyller

 

Javon Montgomery

Weslye Brown

Tony Elias

Eloy Carrera

No Intended

Jon McDermott

Daniel Schane

Jesse Melow

Nick Schiradelly

Kevin Kabala

Collin Seyller

Javi Corral

Shaun Wollenweber

Austin Ricketts

 

Javon Montgomery

Tony Elias

Weslye Brown

Jon McDermott

Eloy Carrera

Jesse Melow

Nick Schiradelly

Daniel Schane

Kevin Kabala

Javi Corral

Austin Ricketts

 

Javon Montgomery

 63

 60

 54

 49

 39

 13

 12

 8

 

TD

 10

 9

 8

 6

 2

 2

 1

 1

 

PAT

 1

 1

 

TAR

 41

 14

 13

 8

 6

 6

 3

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 

REC

 21

 6

 5

 3

 2

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 

+YDS(r)

 466
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Tony Elias

Weslye Brown

Jon McDermott

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Kevin Kabala

Jesse Melow

Javi Corral

Austin Ricketts

 

Nick Schiradelly

 

Javon Montgomery

Tony Elias

Weslye Brown

Jon McDermott

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Kevin Kabala

Jesse Melow

Javi Corral

Austin Ricketts

 

Javon Montgomery

No Intended

Weslye Brown

Tony Elias

Daniel Schane

Eloy Carrera

Nick Schiradelly

Jon McDermott

Javi Corral

Jesse Melow

 

Javon Montgomery

Daniel Schane

Tony Elias

Weslye Brown

Nick Schiradelly

Jon McDermott

Eloy Carrera

Javi Corral

Jesse Melow

Kevin Kabala

Austin Ricketts

 

Tony Elias

Javon Montgomery

Jon McDermott

 178

 65

 54

 34

 29

 15

 13

 6

 3

 

-YDS(r)

 28

 

YDS(r)

 466

 178

 65

 54

 34

 29

 15

 13

 6

 3

 

TAR/G

 3.7

 1.5

 1.3

 1.2

 1

 .7

 .5

 .5

 .2

 .2

 

REC/G

 1.9

 .7

 .5

 .5

 .5

 .3

 .2

 .2

 .2

 .1

 .1

 

AVG(r)

 29.7

 22.2

 18
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Eloy Carrera

Kevin Kabala

Daniel Schane

Weslye Brown

Jesse Melow

Javi Corral

Austin Ricketts

 

Javon Montgomery

Tony Elias

Eloy Carrera

Jon McDermott

Weslye Brown

Daniel Schane

Kevin Kabala

Shaun Wollenweber

Jesse Melow

Javi Corral

 

Javon Montgomery

Tony Elias

Weslye Brown

 

Austin Ricketts

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

 

Grant Burris

 17

 15

 14.5

 13

 6.5

 6

 3

 

LG(r)

 81

 74

 31

 24

 19

 18

 15

 10

 7

 6

 

TD(r)

 7

 1

 1

 

PAT(r)

 1

 

PASS

 93

 9

 

CMP

 45

 1

 

YDS(p)

 860

 3

 

CMP%

 48.4

 11.1

 

LG(p)

 81

 3

 

TD(p)

 9

 

PAT(p)

 1
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Collin Seyller

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Collin Seyller

Javon Montgomery

Tony Elias

Eloy Carrera

Shaun Wollenweber

 

Collin Seyller

Grant Burris

 

Weslye Brown

Javon Montgomery

Shaun Wollenweber

Collin Seyller

Eloy Carrera

Tony Elias

Kevin Kabala

Abel Gonzalez

Cole Bennett

Jon McDermott

INT

 6

 

SAC

 8

 1

 

Pass/G

 8.5

 .9

 

PASSDP

 8

 4

 2

 1

 1

 

QBRat

 86.3

 39.6

 

YDSOFF

 1108

 777

 670

 553

 491

 340

 193

 96

 74

 59

 

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [ATT]-ATTEMPTS [+YDS]-+Yards [-YDS]--Yards [YDS]-Yards Rushing [ATT/G]-ATTEMPTS/G [+AVG]-+Avg Yards/Rush [AVG]-Avg 
Yards/Rush [LG]-Longest Rush [TD]-TD Rushing [PAT]-Extra Ptc [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards 

[YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving 
[PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [PASS]-Passes Thrown [CMP]-Complete [YDS(p)]-Passing Yards [CMP%]-Completion% [LG(p)]-Longest Pass [TD(p)]-TD 

Passing [PAT(p)]-PAT Passing [INT]-Interceptions [SAC]-Sacked [Pass/G]-Passes/G [PASSDP]-Passes Dropped [QBRat]-QBRating [YDSOFF]-Total 
Offensive Yards 


